
¦/
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FORM T.O.
Rules 3, 22(3) and 1323(1)

INTIMATION OF TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP
OF MOTOR VEHICLES

I (buyer)___________________________________________________________

son of _____________________________________________________________

NIC No.___________________________________________________________

Resident of_________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________

forward herewith the certificate of registration or the certificate of fitness of

Motor Vehicle. No._______________the ownership of which has been transferred

by (seller)__________________________________________________________
and hereby request that the said vehicle may be transferred in my name and the 
certificate of registration amended accordingly.

Signature or Thumb Impression
of Transferor (Seller)

Signature or Thumb Impression
of Transferee (Buyer)

Dated ______________

Signature of the Party
other than the OwnerThe____________

tÃgxy%h+ZgÅ§sÐ�Ç

Endorsement in the case of vehicle the subject of an agreement of the hire purchase.
I/We being a part to an agreement of HIRE PURCHASE in respect of the vehicle
consent to the transfer of the ownership have entered into agreement of hire purchase 
in the respect of the vehicle.
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Name of Owner:

Father/Husband Name:

Present Address:

Permanent Address:

NIC Number:

Passport No. (for  Foreigner)

N.T.No.

Mobile Number
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Chassis No.

Horse Power/Engine Capacity
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Laden Weight:

Unladen Weight: 
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For Multi Colour Mention 
Two Dominating Colour

Colour g8-
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Previous Registration No:

City/ Province

Date of First Registration
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OFFICE OF THE MOTOR REGISTRATION AUTHORITY
EXCISE & TAXATION DEPARTMENT

ISLAMABAD CAPITAL TERRITORY, ISLAMABAD
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Form “F”

Date: Signature Of Applicant:

Type of Ownership: 

1. Commercial              

2. Private

3. Government/Semi Government ÍḡB½Íḡ
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(Tick relevant box only) Class of Vehicle:   

1. Motor Cycle/Scooter.  

2. Light Transport Vehicle

3. Heavy Transport Vehicle (,~Çh~

gKÇh~

ñR,�¡BjR,

�\�gpZ�&�y{

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

��

ñ!*b�

Maker’s Name:

Years of Manufacture:

No. of Cylinder

(Tick relevant box only)



Verification by Inspector

Certified that vehicle has been inspected and the particulars mentioned overleaf are correct.

Signature of Inspector

Vehicle Registration No. Date of Registration:

Motor Vehicle Tax: Annual Tax:

Quarterly Tax

Recoverable (w.e.f)

Verification

Verification received from

        Dated:

Fitness allowed by Motor Vehicle Examiner up to:

Indicating:
Un Laden Weight

Laden Weight

Front Axel:

Rear Axil:

Stamp & Signature of M.V.F

MRC:      Inspector:

MRA/ETO
ICT Islamabad

Dated:


